Residential Guide to Single Stream Recycling
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Please flatten all cardboard boxes.
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Empty and rinse containers.

Recyclables are NOT TO BE
PUT IN PLASTIC BAGS.

Please follow these
guidelines carefully.

*Waxed paper or waxed cardboard
e Styrofoam or paper to-go containers
¢ Organic material and food waste

e Electronic waste (batteries, cell
phones, computers, etc.)

Questions? Please contact:

Office hours 8:00am to 4:30pm
(651) 458-0043
www.highlandsanitation.com
info@highlandsanitation.com

Your Recycling Collection Day is Wednesday

“Recycle takes little effort on your part, for a big difference to our world”




There is need to bag your recyclables!
If you bag your recyclables, please use paper bags.
Plastic bags are not recyclable and get caught up in the

sorting equipment, causing damage and delays. Plastic

bags can be recycled at many retail stores in bulk though!

HOLIDAY COLLECTION SCHEDULE FOR 2018

Day & Date
of the Holiday

The
Holiday

Collection Day & Date

Memorial Day

Monday - May 28, 2018

Thursday - May 31, 2018

4th of July

Wednesday - July 4, 2018

Thursday - July 5, 2018

Labor Day

Monday - Sept. 3, 2018

Thursday - Sept. 6, 2018

Thanksgiving Day

Thursday - Nov. 22, 2018

No Change

Christmas Day

Tuesday - Dec. 25, 2018

Thursday - Dec. 27, 2018

New Years Day

Tuesday - Jan. 1, 2019

Thursday - Jan. 3, 2019

Office hours 8:00am to 4:30pm
(651) 458-0043

www.highlandsanitation.com
info@highlandsanitation.com

“This Joint Recycling program brought to you by the Cities of Lake St. Croix Beach,
Lakeland Shores and St. Mary’s Point”



